KP46.5 Allen and Sons
At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride

0.8 R 0.8 Hillshorough Road

1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road

2.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church
Road

3.7 L 0.5 AlbertRoad

42 R 2.1 Dairyland Road

6.3 L 4.5 Dodsons Crossroads

10.8 R 0.6 White Cross Road

114 L 2  Wildcat Creek Road

13.4 R 0.5 Old Greensboro Road

13.9 L 3.2 Collins Mountain Road

171 L 1  Crawford Dairy Road

18.1 R 2.6 Chicken Bridge Road

207 L 5 Old Graham Road

25.7 L 2.2 Russell Chapel Church
Road

28 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

28,5 R 1.6 Bynum Road

30.2 R 0.4 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

30.6 L 0.5 Hamlets Chapel Road

31.1 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Road

33 L 2.2 Andrews Store Road

35.2 R 1 Manns Chapel Road

36.1 L 1.3 Tobacco Road

37.4 R 1.3 Lamont Norwood Road

38.7 L 1.7 Poythress Road

40.5 L 1.5 Damascus Church Road

42 R 2.3 Jones Ferry Road

44.3 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Road

457 R 0.4 Carol Street

46.1 L 0.3 James Street

46.4 R 0.1 Hillsborough Road

End of Ride

KP46.5 Allen and Sons
At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride

0.8 R 0.8 Hillshorough Road

16 L 0.6 Dairyland Road

2.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church
Road

3.7 L 0.5 AlbertRoad

42 R 2.1 Dairyland Road

6.3 L 4.5 Dodsons Crossroads

10.8 R 0.6 White Cross Road

114 L 2  Wildcat Creek Road

13.4 R 0.5 Old Greensboro Road

13.9 L 3.2 Collins Mountain Road

171 L 1  Crawford Dairy Road

18.1 R 2.6 Chicken Bridge Road

20.7 L 5 Old Graham Road

25.7 L 2.2 Russell Chapel Church
Road

28 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

28.5 R 1.6 Bynum Road

30.2 R 0.4 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

30.6 L 0.5 Hamlets Chapel Road

31.1 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Road

33 L 2.2 Andrews Store Road

35.2 R 1 Manns Chapel Road

36.1 L 1.3 Tobacco Road

37.4 R 1.3 Lamont Norwood Road

38.7 L 1.7 Poythress Road

40.5 L 1.5 Damascus Church Road

42 R 2.3 Jones Ferry Road

44.3 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Road

457 R 0.4 Carol Street

46.1 L 0.3 James Street

46.4 R 0.1 Hillsborough Road

End of Ride



